
Miscellaneous 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

June 9, 2006 

 

 

TO: Alderman Ron Hart, Chairman 

 Public Works and Services Committee 

 

FROM: John Rooney 

 Assistant Commissioner of Public Works/Engineering 

 

RE: Change Order No. 2, Contract 58-05(K5-066), 2006 CCTV Services & 

Manhole Inspections, Green Bay Pipe & TV, contractor 

 

 

We are submitting Change Order No. 2 on the above contract in the amount of $450.  The 

change order is for standby charges on Donna Street to make sure laterals were hooked 

up to the sump pumps, and funding is available in Account No. 104.985.5420, Storm 

Sewer, Var. Locations. 

 

The original contract was approved in the amount of $150,661.45 under Resolution No. 

6756 of November 15, 2005.  This change order brings the contract total to $201,127.56 

 

 

Cc:  Joy Hansche 

 

 
HMF:hf 

 


